cuprofin®–Standard pattern
Inner-grooved seamless drawn copper tubes
h
d1
α
ß
sk
cuprofin tube type
performance generation
state of the art
D	 = seamless drawn
d1	= outside diameter = x.xx mm
sk	= bottom wall = 0.xx mm
n	 = number of fins
	 = lead angle = x°
h	 = fin height = 0.xx mm
	 = apex angle
S2AD-50023/40/18/15Tube code
Application
Condensation or dry expansion evaporation
for ACR applications
d1 sk h n Tube Code
mm inch mm mm – °
5.00 0.23 0.15 40 18 S2AD-50023/40/18/15
7.00 0.25 0.18 50 18 S2AD-70025/50/18/18
7.00 0.26 0.15 50 18 S2AD-70026/50/18/15
7.94 5/16 0.28 0.18 50 18 S2AD-79428/50/18/18
8.00 0.28 0.18 50 18 S2AD-80028/50/18/18
9.52 3/8 0.28 0.15 60 18 S2AD-95228/60/18/15
9.52 3/8 0.30 0.20 60 18 S2AD-95230/60/18/20
9.52 3/8 0.34 0.20 60 18 S2AD-95234/60/18/20
9.52 3/8 0.45 0.20 60 18 S2AD-95245/60/18/20
12.00 0.32 0.23 70 18 S2AD-12032/70/18/23
12.00 0.35 0.25 70 18 S2AD-12035/70/18/25
12.70 1/2 0.40 0.25 70 18 S2AD-12740/70/18/25
12.70 1/2 0.63 0.25 70 18 S2AD-12763/70/18/25
15.00 0.40 0.25 75 18 S2AD-15040/75/18/25
15.00 0.40 0.30 75 18 S2AD-15040/75/18/30
15.87 5/8 0.50 0.30 75 18 S2AD-15850/75/18/30
15.87 5/8 0.58 0.30 75 18 S2AD-15858/75/18/30
Other types upon request.
cuprofin®–Standard pattern
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
P